Analog Devices Inc. - ADSP-SC573CBCZ-3 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - DSP (Digital
Signal Processors)
Embedded - DSP (Digital Signal Processors) are specialized
microprocessors designed to perform complex
mathematical computations on digital signals in real-time.
Unlike general-purpose processors, DSPs are optimized for

Rev. B | Page 141 of 142 | June 2018
ADSP-SC570/SC571/SC572/SC573/ADSP-21571/21573
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2
1 Z =RoHS Compliant Part.
2 For evaluation of all models, order the ADZS-SC573-EZLITE evaluation board.
Processor
Instruction
Rate (Max)
ARM
Instruction
Rate (Max)3
3 N/A means not applicable.
Temperature
Range4
4 Referenced temperature is ambient temperature. The ambient temperature is not a specification. Please see the Operating Conditions section for the junction temperature (TJ)
specification which is the only temperature specification.
ARM
Cores3
SHARC+
Cores
External
Memory
Ports
Package
Description
Package
Option
ADSP-21571KSWZ-4 450 MHz N/A 0°C to +70°C N/A 2 0 176-Lead LQFP_EP SW-176-5
ADSP-21571BSWZ-4 450 MHz N/A –40°C to +85°C N/A 2 0 176-Lead LQFP_EP SW-176-5
ADSP-21571CSWZ-4 450 MHz N/A –40°C to +105°C N/A 2 0 176-Lead LQFP_EP SW-176-5
ADSP-21571KSWZ-5 500 MHz N/A 0°C to +70°C N/A 2 0 176-Lead LQFP_EP SW-176-5
ADSP-21571BSWZ-5 500 MHz N/A –40°C to +85°C N/A 2 0 176-Lead LQFP_EP SW-176-5
ADSP-21571CSWZ-5 500 MHz N/A –40°C to +100°C N/A 2 0 176-Lead LQFP_EP SW-176-5
ADSP-21573KBCZ-4 450 MHz N/A 0°C to +70°C N/A 2 1 Pad 400-Ball CSP_BGA BC-400-2
ADSP-21573BBCZ-4 450 MHz N/A –40°C to +85°C N/A 2 1 Pad 400-Ball CSP_BGA BC-400-2
ADSP-21573CBCZ-4 450 MHz N/A –40°C to +100°C N/A 2 1 Pad 400-Ball CSP_BGA BC-400-2
ADSP-21573KBCZ-5 500 MHz N/A 0°C to +70°C N/A 2 1 Pad 400-Ball CSP_BGA BC-400-2
ADSP-21573BBCZ-5 500 MHz N/A –40°C to +85°C N/A 2 1 Pad 400-Ball CSP_BGA BC-400-2
ADSP-21573CBCZ-5 500 MHz N/A –40°C to +95°C N/A 2 1 Pad 400-Ball CSP_BGA BC-400-2
ADSP-SC570KSWZ-42 450 MHz 225 MHz 0°C to +70°C 1 1 0 176-Lead LQFP_EP SW-176-5
ADSP-SC570BSWZ-42 450 MHz 225 MHz –40°C to +85°C 1 1 0 176-Lead LQFP_EP SW-176-5
ADSP-SC570CSWZ-42 450 MHz 225 MHz –40°C to +105°C 1 1 0 176-Lead LQFP_EP SW-176-5
ADSP-SC570KSWZ-4 450 MHz 450 MHz 0°C to +70°C 1 1 0 176-Lead LQFP_EP SW-176-5
ADSP-SC570BSWZ-4 450 MHz 450 MHz –40°C to +85°C 1 1 0 176-Lead LQFP_EP SW-176-5
ADSP-SC570CSWZ-4 450 MHz 450 MHz –40°C to +105°C 1 1 0 176-Lead LQFP_EP SW-176-5
ADSP-SC571KSWZ-3 300 MHz 300 MHz 0°C to +70°C 1 2 0 176-Lead LQFP_EP SW-176-5
ADSP-SC571BSWZ-3 300 MHz 300 MHz –40°C to +85°C 1 2 0 176-Lead LQFP_EP SW-176-5
ADSP-SC571CSWZ-3 300 MHz 300 MHz –40°C to +105°C 1 2 0 176-Lead LQFP_EP SW-176-5
ADSP-SC571KSWZ-4 450 MHz 450 MHz 0°C to +70°C 1 2 0 176-Lead LQFP_EP SW-176-5
ADSP-SC571BSWZ-4 450 MHz 450 MHz –40°C to +85°C 1 2 0 176-Lead LQFP_EP SW-176-5
ADSP-SC571CSWZ-4 450 MHz 450 MHz –40°C to +105°C 1 2 0 176-Lead LQFP_EP SW-176-5
ADSP-SC571KSWZ-5 500 MHz 500 MHz 0°C to +70°C 1 2 0 176-Lead LQFP_EP SW-176-5
ADSP-SC571BSWZ-5 500 MHz 500 MHz –40°C to +85°C 1 2 0 176-Lead LQFP_EP SW-176-5
ADSP-SC571CSWZ-5 500 MHz 500 MHz –40°C to +100°C 1 2 0 176-Lead LQFP_EP SW-176-5
ADSP-SC572KBCZ-42 450 MHz 225 MHz 0°C to +70°C 1 1 1 Pad 400-Ball CSP_BGA BC-400-2
ADSP-SC572BBCZ-42 450 MHz 225 MHz –40°C to +85°C 1 1 1 Pad 400-Ball CSP_BGA BC-400-2
ADSP-SC572CBCZ-42 450 MHz 225 MHz –40°C to +100°C 1 1 1 Pad 400-Ball CSP_BGA BC-400-2